Race for Equality 5K 2012
5K Run Overall Finish List

Sunday, October 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1
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Andrew Williams
Max Hegewald
Brady Walkinshaw
Jeff Dixon

Mark Lewis

Josh Murphy
Hartmut Stecher
Catherine Waddell
Leo Wang

Timmy Murphy
Kelly Stevens
Evan Lee

Joe Leung

David Ludwig
Paul Bourmatnov
Trev King

Justin Blanchard
David Verrinder
Lee Pyne-Mercier
Johnathan Lewis
Jeffrey Hedgepeth
Kalline Wawrzyniak
Coco Torres
Jeffrey Salazar
Chelsea Bebbington
Jodi Keyserling
Cheryl Allen
Lindsey Stout
Jaina Le

Melissa Lo

Kaua Hookano
Stephanie Salazar
Steve Toth

Ray Sasaki
Steven Salazar
Joshua Jepsen
Erin Johnson

Riley Babbitt
Quinn Slatter
Heather Williams
Samuel Zinner
Walter Mason
Leslie Kessler
Bob Stevenson
Kelli Christensen
Monica Reinoso
Damanjeet Chugh
Sarah Jen

Nick Barry
Hannah Locke
Kaelin Newman

5K Run Overall

City
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Federal Way
Atlanta
Kirkland
Edgewood
Kent
Renton
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Everett
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell

151
124
149
155
164
116
144
111
150
115
114
107
105
129
120
157
113
147
136
159
165
158
160
141
119
126
118
146
127
128
112
140
102
101
139
161
125
162
142
152
153
130
163
145
167
138
156
166
110
109
131

42
37
28
50
42
18
43
30
37
50
43
37
50
40
43
28
28
50
40
28
60
30
43
40
22
36
48
30
31
31
31
41
34
34
45
28
29
16
16
42
48
50
55
49
45
49
39
23
26
27
17
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10-99
20-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
1 0-99
8 0-99
90-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
20-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
24 0-99
10 0-99
25 0-99
26 0-99
11 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99
12 0-99
29 0-99
30 0-99
13 0-99
31 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
32 0-99
16 0-99
33 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

0:18:33.4
0:18:59.0
0:19:22.4
0:20:21.4
0:20:39.8
0:20:45.9
0:21:09.5
0:21:14.3
0:22:42.5
0:23:00.1
0:23:01.6
0:23:26.4
0:23:26.7
0:25:05.0
0:25:13.6
0:25:14.6
0:25:53.4
0:26:24.8
0:26:25.4
0:27:01.4
0:27:31.1
0:28:25.6
0:28:40.6
0:29:23.1
0:29:40.8
0:31:46.3
0:32:38.9
0:32:48.1
0:33:20.2
0:33:21.2
0:33:37.8
0:35:47.2
0:38:10.7
0:38:11.1
0:39:07.8
0:39:13.4
0:39:13.9
0:39:58.8
0:39:59.3
0:54:00.7
0:54:00.8
0:54:02.0
0:55:22.7
0:55:25.4
0:55:51.8
0:56:11.1
0:56:12.8
0:59:34 .1
0:59:36.1
0:59:36.6
1:03:09.4

0:18:35.9
0:19:01.7
0:19:27.2
0:20:23.9
0:20:41.7
0:20:50.2
0:21:11.9
0:21:17.4
0:22:45.7
0:23:05.4
0:23:05.2
0:23:41.3
0:23:41.3
0:25:11.7
0:25:17.7
0:25:18.9
0:25:58.5
0:26:29.6
0:26:29.7
0:27:05.7
0:27:37.3
0:28:29.2
0:28:45.2
0:29:30.7
0:29:44.7
0:31:50.1
0:32:55.3
0:32:54.2
0:33:27.9
0:33:29.6
0:33:43.4
0:35:55.4
0:38:17.8
0:38:17.8
0:39:38.2
0:39:18.5
0:39:18.7
0:40:00.7
0:40:01.1
0:54:15.5
0:54:15.5
0:54:15.7
0:55:33.4
0:55:33.4
0:56:17.7
0:56:17.7
0:56:20.1
0:59:54.9
0:59:55.2
0:59:54.7
1:03:32.8

0:00:02.4
0:00:02.6
0:00:04.8
0:00:02.4
0:00:01.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.1
0:00:03.2
0:00:05.3
0:00:03.6
0:00:14.9
0:00:14.6
0:00:06.6
0:00:04 .1
0:00:04.3
0:00:05.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:04.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:03.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.5
0:00:03.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:16.3
0:00:06.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:08.1
0:00:07 1
0:00:06.7
0:00:30.3
0:00:05.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:01.8
0:00:01.8
0:00:14.7
0:00:14.6
0:00:13.6
0:00:10.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:25.8
0:00:06.5
0:00:07.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:19.1
0:00:18.1
0:00:23.4

Pace
5:59/M
6:07/M
6:15/M
6:34/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
7:19/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:43/M
8:53/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
10:15/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:51/M
11:33/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:37/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:52/M
17:53/M
18:01/M
18:07/M
18:08/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:14/M

20:22/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Robin Nickalaski
Tami Ohoyo
Marissa Ohoyo
Suzanne Adams
Paul Nelson
Woody Ditrich
Drew Stamps
Shandiin Green
Delmis Perez

City
Tukwila
Tukwila
Tukwila
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

133
134
135
117
108
104
106
123
154

20
50
41
44
67
59
53
30
47

M

ST

34 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
35 0-99
36 0-99
37 0-99
22 0-99
38 0-99

1:03:29.4
1:03:30.9
1:03:32.1
1:03:38.8
1:12:01.0
1:12:02.6
1:12:04.9
1:20:34.1
1:20:35.1

1:03:55.1
1:03:55.2
1:03:55.9
1:04:00.2
1:12:26.9
1:12:25.7
1:12:28.5
1:20:51.2
1:20:54.2

0:00:25.7
0:00:24.3
0:00:23.8
0:00:21.4
0:00:25.8
0:00:23.1
0:00:23.6
0:00:17.1
0:00:19.1

Pace
20:29/M
20:29/M
20:30/M
20:32/M
23:14/M
23:14/M
23:15/M
25:59/M
26:00/M

5K Run Overall
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Race for Equality 5K 2012
5K Run Results by Gender

Sunday, October 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Catherine Waddell
Chelsea Bebbington
Jodi Keyserling
Cheryl Allen
Lindsey Stout
Jaina Le

Melissa Lo

Kaua Hookano
Stephanie Salazar
Ray Sasaki

Erin Johnson
Heather Williams
Leslie Kessler
Kelli Christensen
Monica Reinoso
Sarah Jen
Hannah Locke
Kaelin Newman
Tami Ohoyo
Marissa Ohoyo
Suzanne Adams
Shandiin Green

Name

Andrew Williams
Max Hegewald
Brady Walkinshaw
Jeff Dixon

Mark Lewis

Josh Murphy
Hartmut Stecher
Leo Wang

Timmy Murphy
Kelly Stevens
Evan Lee

Joe Leung

David Ludwig

Paul Bourmatnov
Trev King

Justin Blanchard
David Verrinder
Lee Pyne-Mercier
Johnathan Lewis
Jeffrey Hedgepeth
Kalline Wawrzyniak
Coco Torres
Jeffrey Salazar
Steve Toth
Steven Salazar
Joshua Jepsen
Riley Babbitt
Quinn Slatter

5K Run Gender

City

City
Seattle
Federal Way
Atlanta
Kirkland
Edgewood
Kent
Renton
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Tukwila
Tukwila
Bothell
Renton

City
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Redmond
Bellevue

Bib No

Female Finishers

Bib No
111
119
126
118
146
127
128
112
140
101
125
152
163
167
138
166
109
131
134
135
117
123

Male Finishers

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

151
124
149
155
164
116
144
150
115
114
107
105
129
120
157
113
147
136
159
165
158
160
141
102
139
161
162
142

Age Gender

Overall

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

30
22
36
48
30
31
31
31
41
34
29
42
55
45
49
23
27
17
50
41
44
30

42
37
28
50
42
18
43
37
50
43
37
50
40
43
28
28
50
40
28
60
30
43
40
34
45
28
16
16
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1 0-99
20-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
150-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99

1 0-99
20-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
150-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
250-99
26 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
0:21:14.3 0:21:17.4 0:00:03.1 6:51/M
0:29:40.8 0:29:44.7 0:00:03.8 9:34/M
0:31:46.3  0:31:50.1 0:00:03.8 10:15/M
0:32:38.9 0:32:55.3 0:00:16.3 10:32/M
0:32:48.1  0:32:54.2 0:00:06.1 10:35/M
0:33:20.2 0:33:27.9 0:00:07.7 10:45/M
0:33:21.2  0:33:29.6 0:00:08.3 10:45/M
0:33:37.8  0:33:43.4 0:00:05.6 10:51/M
0:35:147.2 0:35:55.4 0:00:08.1 11:33/M
0:38:11.1  0:38:17.8 0:00:06.7 12:19/M
0:39:13.9  0:39:18.7 0:00:04.8 12:39/M
0:54:00.7 0:54:15.5 0:00:14.7 17:25/M
0:55:22.7 0:55:33.4 0:00:10.7 17:52/M
0:55:51.8 0:56:17.7 0:00:25.8 18:01/M
0:56:11.1  0:56:17.7 0:00:06.5 18:07/M
0:59:34.1  0:59:54.9 0:00:20.8 19:13/M
0:59:36.6  0:59:54.7 0:00:18.1 19:14/M
1:03:09.4 1:03:32.8 0:00:23.4 20:22/M
1:03:30.9 1:03:55.2 0:00:24.3 20:29/M
1:03:32.1  1:03:55.9 0:00:23.8 20:30/M
1:03:38.8  1:04:00.2 0:00:21.4 20:32/M
1:20:34.1  1:20:51.2 0:00:17.1 25:59/M

Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
0:18:33.4  0:18:35.9 0:00:02.4 5:59/M
0:18:59.0 0:19:01.7 0:00:02.6 6:07/M
0:19:22.4  0:19:27.2 0:00:04.8 6:15/M
0:20:21.4 0:20:23.9 0:00:02.4 6:34/M
0:20:39.8  0:20:41.7 0:00:01.8 6:40/M
0:20:45.9 0:20:50.2 0:00:04.3 6:42/M
0:21:09.5 0:21:11.9 0:00:02.4 6:49/M
0:22:42.5 0:22:45.7 0:00:03.2 7:19/M
0:23:00.1  0:23:05.4 0:00:05.3 7:25/M
0:23:01.6  0:23:05.2 0:00:03.6 7:25/M
0:23:26.4 0:23:41.3 0:00:14.9 7:34/M
0:23:26.7 0:23:41.3 0:00:14.6 7:34/M
0:25:05.0 0:25:11.7 0:00:06.6 8:05/M
0:25:13.6  0:25:17.7 0:00:04.1 8:08/M
0:25:14.6  0:25:18.9 0:00:04.3 8:08/M
0:25:53.4 0:25:58.5 0:00:05.1 8:21/M
0:26:24.8 0:26:29.6 0:00:04.8 8:31/M
0:26:25.4 0:26:29.7 0:00:04.2 8:31/M
0:27:01.4 0:27:05.7 0:00:04.2 8:43/M
0:27:31.1  0:27:37.3 0:00:06.1 8:53/M
0:28:25.6  0:28:29.2 0:00:03.6 9:10/M
0:28:40.6  0:28:45.2 0:00:04.6 9:15/M
0:29:23.1  0:29:30.7 0:00:07.5 9:29/M
0:38:10.7 0:38:17.8 0:00:07.1 12:19/M
0:39:07.8  0:39:38.2 0:00:30.3 12:37/M
0:39:13.4  0:39:18.5 0:00:05.1 12:39/M
0:39:58.8  0:40:00.7 0:00:01.8 12:54/M
0:39:59.3  0:40:01.1 0:00:01.8 12:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
29  Samuel Zinner
30 Walter Mason
31 Bob Stevenson
32  Damanjeet Chugh
33  Nick Barry
34 Robin Nickalaski
35 Paul Nelson
36  Woody Ditrich
37  Drew Stamps
38 Delmis Perez

City
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Bothell
Seattle
Tukwila
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No

153
130
145
156
110
133
108
104
106
154

Age Gender

48
50
49
39
26
20
67
59
53
47

=SS

Overall
29 0-99
30 0-99
310-99
32 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
35 0-99
36 0-99
37 0-99
38 0-99

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:54:00.8 0:54:15.5 0:00:14.6
0:54:02.0 0:54:15.7 0:00:13.6
0:55:25.4 0:55:33.4 0:00:07.9
0:56:12.8  0:56:20.1 0:00:07.3
0:59:36.1 0:59:55.2 0:00:19.1
1:03:29.4 1:03:55.1 0:00:25.7
1:12:01.0 1:12:26.9 0:00:25.8
1:12:02.6  1:12:25.7 0:00:23.1
1:12:04.9 1:12:28.5 0:00:23.6
1:20:35.1  1:20:54.2 0:00:19.1

Pace
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:53/M
18:08/M
19:14/M
20:29/M
23:14/M
23:14/M
23:15/M
26:00/M

5K Run Gender
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